
LOT 66 EX N 140 FT HI-DRI ACRES 

527-757, 902-1986, TD 1399-264, 

BARKER JESSY DEWAYNE
424 SW GULL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-140

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/18/2026 KS 0.81 13,041 0 0 13,041
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3

155,416
16,300
13,041

184,757
0

184,757
HX HB 51,411

133,346
184,757

8,000

180,029

1444/2592 7/27/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS KEVIN

BARKER JESSY DEWAYN

1413/2208 6/20/2020 QC U V 11 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA HOLDINGS TRUS

KURTIS S LEWIS
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000044003 Mobile Home 03/25/2022

2024HX Base Yr

424 SW GULL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,456 113.5000 112.36 163,596 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 2023 1,456 155,416

1,456 1,456 155,416

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=19,11] E52 S28 W52 N28 $
.

BAS
2023

52

28

52

28

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 8,000

16,300

1 0700 C MISC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 14,000.00 16,100.00 13,041


